Portland Clean Energy Community Benefits Fund (PCEF) Grants Committee

February 16", 6:00 to 8:30 pm

Virtual attendance:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81121501766?pwd=RVEySTIOQVF3aVppSDJ3dWNKRNRTZz09

Meeting ID: 811 2150 1766

Passcode: 664617

Telephone: 408-638-0968

6:00

6:05

6:12

6:14

6:15

6:25

6:30

6:35

7:00

7:25

7:35

8:00

8:30

AGENDA

Introductions

Public comment

Elizabeth Stover introduction — PCEF communications lead

Climate Investment Plan (CIP) Committee briefing timeline update

Disability inclusion highlight within the CIP

Community engagement update on CIP

CIP development process and Committee guidance

Strategic program 1: Clean energy in new/redeveloped regulated multifamily affordable housing

Strategic program 2: Equitable tree canopy

BREAK

Strategic program 3: Community-based organization capacity building

Mini-grant update

Meeting close


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81121501766?pwd=RVEySTI0QVF3aVppSDJ3dWNKRnRTZz09

