Portland Clean Energy Community Benefits Fund (PCEF) Grants Committee

February 16th, 6:00 to 8:30 pm

Virtual attendance:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81121501766?pwd=RVEySTI0QVF3aVppSDJ3dWNKRnRTZz09

Meeting ID: 811 2150 1766

Passcode: 664617

Telephone: 408-638-0968

AGENDA

6:00	Introductions
6:05	Public comment
6:12	Elizabeth Stover introduction – PCEF communications lead
6:14	Climate Investment Plan (CIP) Committee briefing timeline update
6:15	Disability inclusion highlight within the CIP
6:25	Community engagement update on CIP
6:30	CIP development process and Committee guidance
6:35	Strategic program 1: Clean energy in new/redeveloped regulated multifamily affordable housing
7:00	Strategic program 2: Equitable tree canopy
7:25	BREAK
7:35	Strategic program 3: Community-based organization capacity building
8:00	Mini-grant update
8:30	Meeting close